
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Lockhart 552257 3/2225

 2 SMOOTH JOHNNY Last start winner CAS, 29/09/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1144

 3 CONSORT Last start winner CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 545218 4/2117

 4 LADY SUSAN 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/094

 5 BUNDY BOUNCE Last start winner CAS, 30/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5Y 5/4D. Clarson 551794 1/086

 6 LADY HOLLIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543204 1/084

 7 BOLAN ROAD 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 549725 1/0195

 8 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4189

 9 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2147

 10 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 3P 4M 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 7/6140

 11 BUNDY TRAVELLER Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 552492 1/0138

 12 LUCKY AS BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0137

 13 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9129

 14 ESTHER'S HEART Last start placegetter BGC, 18/09/2022, R10, 3 3P 4P 7P 5/2L. Williams 532754 3/2108

 15 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2108

 16 KISS BISCUIT Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/087

 17 BUNDY ROCKS Last start Provincial winner IPS, 13/09/2022, R12, 3 1P 1P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 551793 3/1174

 18 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3192

 20 BUNDY TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1D. Clarson 551787 4/3168

 21 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. King 543641 1/0156

 22 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 6/3153

 23 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3B. Ellis 542277 3/1150

 24 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 542853 2/0144

 25 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/7132

 26 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2120

 27 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7117

 28 COSMIC VAL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1108

 29 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0102

 31 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2102

 32 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Watts 552941 1/096

 33 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Hastie 538538 4/196

 34 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 1/090

 35 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/287

 36 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/081

 37 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/378

 38 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/178

 39 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/072

 40 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/069

 41 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/369

 42 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/166

 43 KEEP ON CRUISING Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4T. Lockhart 538653 1/065

 44 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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 1 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start placegetter CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/0112

 2 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/088

 3 QUICK CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Cooke 543147 0/066

 4 PROSECUTE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BGC, 21/09/2022, R1, 2

BGC, 14/09/2022, R3, 2

5P 2P 3P M/1J. King 553400 0/0124

 5 JET SET JACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1C. Mcphee 554351 0/0125

 6 LUCY UNLEASHED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/0105

 7 ORIENTAL SERIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/090

 8 WILD STREAK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/082

 9 MY REPUTATION First start M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 0/00

 10 SALLY BE FAST First start M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/00

 11 ISN'T SIMPLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 4P M/1P. Lavis 551311 0/058

 12 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/048

 13 SHE FLYS Weighted points score IPS, 29/08/2022, R3, 3 7P 5P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/042

 14 AMARTEY PARTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/038

3 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 September 2022 - 08:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

P NG1-4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/1T. Duncan 540571 8/7303

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/2D. Irwin 539206 10/8303

 3 STACKED DECK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1L. Walker 539039 9/8234

 4 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 3/1/1L. Walker 539041 8/7216

 5 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 29/09/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2D. King 539197 16/15219

 6 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508559 5/4135

 7 ROBELL ELSA Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 4/1/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5213
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 1 EXPERT TEASE Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/1135

 2 LADY SUSAN 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/094

 3 LADY HOLLIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543204 1/084

 4 BOLAN ROAD 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 549725 1/0195

 5 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4189

 6 KINGSBRAE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1J. Northfield 542896 5/3168

 7 RIPPLE LANE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0168

 8 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 2/1165

 9 LUCKY AS BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0137

 10 SMOOTH BUNDY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/2123

 11 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2108

 12 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0102

 13 CASH ABILITY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 6/0219

 14 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/287

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3192

 16 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1D. Clarson 551787 4/3168

 17 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2147

 18 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 542853 2/0144

 19 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0135

 20 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7117

 21 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1117

 22 COSMIC VAL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1108

 23 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2105

 24 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/0105

 25 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/081

 26 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 27 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/178

 28 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/369

 29 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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 1 STACKED DECK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1L. Walker 539039 9/8234

 2 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 8/5264

 3 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 3/1/1P. Lavis 539068 6/5108

 4 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start winner BGC, 17/08/2022, R7, 2 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 10/3270

 5 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2J. Northfield 539570 5/4231

 6 MAGIC SPRY Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 529624 9/3228

 7 MERCY DASH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/12207

 8 MR. BLASTER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6C 6P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 12/6123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MR. BLASTER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6C 6P 4/1/2C. Mcphee 520485 12/5123

 2 BOYS LIGHT UP Last start placegetter IPS, 24/09/2022, R8, 2 2P 3P 1P 5/1J. Dart 550327 6/3318

 3 VAGABOND AL Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Graham 533074 2/0159

 4 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0135

 5 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/2117

 6 FAIRYTALE BLISS Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1C. Graham 535959 4/3117

 7 REXINA Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/1117

 8 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2114

 9 LADY MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/078

 10 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/078

 11 BACK CREEK BANJO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 532730 4/069
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 1 SILKY RIPPLE Last start placegetter CAP, 25/09/2022, R2, 5 2P 2P M/1M. Lalicz 551302 0/0140

 2 RIPPLE RAIDER Last start placegetter CAP, 25/09/2022, R3, 5 3P 3P M/1M. Lalicz 551307 0/0123

 3 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/0100

 4 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/088

 5 JET SET JACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1C. Mcphee 554351 0/0125

 6 AMARTEY PARTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/038
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 1 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/6207

9 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 September 2022 - 08:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/0100
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